
Vice President Client Services
Keith Daleb

413-626-3530 Direct
Keith.Daleb@sedgwick.com

States Serviced Office Information Claims Examiner Claims Adjuster
ALL Sedgwick Laura Wigley Cristy White

Director Claims P.O. Box 14512 210-332-1580 207-874-9161     
Dan Justitz Lexington, KY 40512 Laura.Wigley@sedgwick.com  Cristy.White@sedgwick.com

469-774-8208 Claims Examiner Claims Adjuster
daniel.justitz@sedgwick.com Phone Numbers Mark Howard Christina Sprague

Main:  469-213-4300 207-874-9164      501-251-2096
Claims Team Lead (AU,BI,GL, TL) Toll-Free:  866-530-2145 Mark.Howard@sedgwick.com christina.sprague@sedgwick.com

Joseph Lacopo Fax: 859-280-2832 Claims Examiner Claims Adjuster
207-874-9159      Kara Cho Elizabeth Tuckler

Joseph.Lacopo@sedgwick.com 210-332-1578 210-332-1583
Kara.Cho@sedgwick.com Elizabeth.tuckler@sedgwick.com

Claims Team Lead (Fast Track TL) Physical Address Claims Adjuster Claims Adjuster
Gill Eastland Sedgwick Chelsey Freeman Rebecca Hernandez

210-332-1581    10850 Frisco Street  Suite 100 469-213-4359 501-251-2372
Benjamin.Eastland@sedgwick.com Frisco, TX 75034 Chelsey.Freeman@sedgwick.com Rebecca.Hernandez2@sedgwick.com

Claims Adjuster Claims Examiner
Erin Carrola Garret Downie

210-332-1584 469-213-4307
Erin.Carrola@sedgwick.com garret.downie@sedgwick.com

Claims Examiner
Belinda Villarreal

501-251-2005
belinda.villarreal@sedgwick.com

Illinois - Naperville  #462
States Serviced Office Information

All Sedgwick Adjuster General - Property Adjuster General - Property
P.O. Box 14510 Donna McSwain Janice Green

Director Claims Lexington, KY 40512-4029 863-255-5370 508-210-9978
Caroline Albertson donna.mcswain@sedgwick.com janice.green@sedgwick.com

629-213-9015 Phone Numbers Adjuster General - Property Adjuster General - Property
caroline.albertson@sedgwick.com Main:  630-245-7000 Donna Goodloe Aubrey Smith

Ph: 630-245-7000 210-792-7927 214-432-9287
Team Lead Fax:  630-245-1920 donna.goodloe@sedgwick.com aubrey.smith@sedgwick-staffing.com
Jacob Baker Adjuster General - Property

Ph: 480-392-0130 Physical Address Jejj Laviletta
jacob.baker@sedgwick.com Sedgwick 901-201-8766

1833 Centre Point Circle, Suite 139 jeff.laviletta@sedgwick.com
Naperville, IL 60563

New York, # NY 990
States Serviced Office Information Claim Specialist  Claim Specialist  

ALL Sedgwick Steven Schroller James Sterling 
P.O. Box 14573 503-758-3894 916-636-1500

Lexington, KY 40512 Steven.Schroller@sedgwick.com james.stirling@sedgwick.com

Phone Numbers Claim Specialist  Claim Specialist  
Main:  916-636-1500 Katie Kosiba Joan Smith

Toll-Free:  800-597-7677 413-304-1933 (210) 612 9202 e
Team Lead Fax:  859-264-4368 katie.kosiba@sedgwick.com Joan.Smith@sedgwick.com

Dan Morrison
207-874-9180 Physical Address Claim Specialist  Claim Specialist  

Daniel.Morrison@sedgwick.com Sedgwick Robert St. Jean James Striling
120 Broadway 207-874-9176 312-356-0001

New York, NY 10271 Robert.StJean@sedgwick.com james.stirling@sedgwick.com

Claim Specialist  Claim Specialist  
Paulina Guzman Scott Wallace

916-201-1695 (210) 563-3490
Paulina.Guzman@sedgwick.com Scott.Wallace@sedgwick.com

Maine - Portland   #170
States Serviced Office Information
CT, MA, ME, VT Sedgwick 

P.O. Box 14492 Claims Examiner Claims Examiner
Lexington, KY 40512-4492 Beth E. Doyle Santina Kidder

603-634-1522 207-874-9115
Director Claims Phone Numbers Beth.Doyle@sedgwick.com Santina.Kidder@sedgwick.com

Anne Allen Main:  207-874-9100 
315-426-4832 Toll-Free:   800-526-3721

anne.allen@sedgwick.com Fax:  207-874-9199

Claims Team Lead Physical Address
Michael Pearsall Sedgwick

610-293-3040 179 John Roberts Rd.  Suite 300
michael.pearsall@sedgwick.com South Portland, ME 04106

State - City   #XXX

Claims Handling Office - Property

Claims Handling Offices - Professional Liability

Claims Handling Offices - Workers' Compensation

C&C Risk FL and TX - Excess Workers' Compensation

Argonaut Trident Program - Sedgwick Claims Management Services, Inc.

Intake and Client Services

Date of last update: 1/1/2024

 Claims Handling Offices  - Auto, GL
Texas - Frisco  #954
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States Serviced Office Information
FL, TX Sedgwick 

P.O. Box 14492
Lexington, KY 40512-4492 Florida Texas

Claims Examiner Claims Examiner
Claims Team Lead (FL) Melissa M. Walker Laurie Rayburn

Tina Smith 918.330.4504 501.251.2351
214.922.0064 Melissa.Walker@sedgwick.com Laurie.Rayburn@sedgwick.com

christina.m.smith@sedgwick.com

Claims Team Lead (TX)
Vicki Walker

972.372.6196
vicki.vansyckle@sedgwick.com
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